PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

WRITTEN EXAMINATION RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF

NAIB TEHSILDAR (BS-14) (SAHIWAL DIVISION)

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 48 candidates

for recruitment to 11 posts (including 01 post reserved for Special Person Quota, 01 post
reserved for Minority Quota & 03 posts reserved for Women Quota) of Naib

Tehsildar (BS-14) (Sahiwal Division) on reqular basis in the Punjab Revenue Department

have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written examination held on 06-03-2022.

2.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview

as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. Call up letters for Interview will be

uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through email and

SMS.
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ROLL NO.

41456
41990
42350
42374
42469
42600
42624
42651
42975
43015
43759
44015
44028
44234
44251
44261
44289
44403
44640
44786
44930
44998
45333
45350
45810
45889
46496
46730
46781
46893
47165

OPEN MERIT

NAME OF CANDIDATE
ALI ADNAN

IMRAN ABBAS

TARIQ NAWAZ

ABDUL SHAKOOR
ANEES UR REHMAN
SHABBIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD KHAN
HASEEB MANSHA

RANA FAISAL LATIF
AMJAD KHALID

HAMZA ISHAAQ

HAFIZ FARHAN ALI
JAVED IQBAL

AMIR ALYYAS

TARIQ ZAMAN

SAJJAD ALI

HASSAN NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ATHAR IQBAL
ZAIN UL AABDIN
TOUQEER HUSSAIN
SOHAIB AHMAD SADIQ
USMAN AHMAD
PERVAIZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SAJAWAL
MUHAMMAD SAAD SALEEM
ADEEL AKBAR

ASIF SHERAZI

TAHIR NAVEED ANJUM
MEHMOOD NIAZ
MUHAMMAD AWAIS SHAFIQUE
FAISAL NAZIR SAHI

FATHER'S NAME
MUMTAZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
NASEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
RANA ABDUL LATIF
KHALID MEHMOOD
MOHAMMAD ISHAAQ
LIAQAT ALI

ZULIFQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ALYYAS
MANAK ALI
MUHAMMAD YAR BHATTI
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
HAQ NAWAZ

NAZEER AHMAD
IMTIAZ HUSSAIN
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
GHULAM

MUHAMMAD SALEEM ALVI
MUHAMMAD AKBAR JAVED
ALI SHER

ALI AHMED
MUHAMMAD NIAZ
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
NAZIR AHMED
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SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

S. No. ROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
32 41029 SYED MUKARRAM RAZA MUHAMMAD SIBTAIN TAHIR
33 41089 MUHAMMAD AWAIS ALAM ALAM SHER
MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written examination against 01 post reserved for Minority Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

S. No. ROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER’S NAME
34 40069 AASIA SAJAWAL KHAN
35 40257 IQRA SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI
36 40347 ZUNAIRA HUSSAIN ALI HUSSAIN
37 40353 NIMRA AROQ] KHADIM HUSSAIN
38 40542 SANA JAFFAR JAFFAR HUSSAIN
39 40729 ABIDA PARVEEN SAID MUHAMMAD
40 40768 SAHRISH ANMOL CHAUDHARY KARAM ALI
41 40925 AYESHA MUMTAZ MALIK MUMTAZ HUSSAIN
42 40935 BASHAMA MASOOD HASHMI SAQIB MASOOD HASHMI
43 45249 AFIFA SARWAR CH MUHAMMAD SARWAR SABIR
44 46166 SIDRA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED
45 46193 SAMINA IJAZ MUHAMMAD 1JAZ
46 46327 YASMEEN ALAM ALAM SHER
47 46336 MUBEEN KHALID KHALID PERVAIZ
48 46368 SEERAT QASIM QASIM KHAN
3. 05 candidates bearing Roll Nos. 41538, 44733, 44824, 44825, & 45133 have failed to

write the paper code and fill the relevant bubble code on their answer sheets. Therefore, according to
P.D. No. 16.28 (b) of PPSC Policy Decision-2016, their answer sheets were not marked and their
candidatures have been cancelled.

4, This result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege

independently for any claim for final selection.

5. The candidates who want to get their answer sheets rechecked/ recounting of their

marks, can apply within 07 days of the declaration of this result. After which no request for

rechecking/recounting of marks will be entertained.

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE
Dated: 18-05-2022
Case No: 51H2020
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